CLARANOVA SE

CLARANOVA SE

ISIN:  FR0013426004

Overview

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
1.493 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.81% (0.01)

FR0013426004
CLA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Consumer Products
Stock

85 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.456 EUR (15,000)
1.53 EUR (15,000)
1.499 EUR

1.499 EUR

1.493 EUR

1.481 EUR
1.93782 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013426004&ID_NOTATION=39657909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013426004&ID_NOTATION=39657909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b585eb9731c8317ee1da12bd3e1e040e104dc4fda23ee1a8a99f5b291961bff0&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5db1e1886a62c48af&time=1723349238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75ea9989c8d4222774693b51ed0c84c585b74a79095e57c032c19c34f157b54e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=838722d7550a2fa2f&time=1723349238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fdd3f456d03c22e61d23c8936b43098ac3655ca264427109d40524368a1ec9d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd3a6a9b0c11e5938&time=1723349238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30f438e2d28baacd269cb87bd02eaa440c02d81495636299d778f3454e6b1dce&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35da19b3e7c741e19&time=1723349238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb299757c1059ce788bb6269dd486cf9b64281907741681d96af23e4d3a9b253&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2479006e03ada44f&time=1723349238&tool=RSC

CLARANOVA SE

Details

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
1.493 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.81% (0.01)

ISIN FR0013426004
Symbol CLA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 85 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.456 EUR (15,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.53 EUR (15,000)
Open 1.499 EUR
High 1.499 EUR
Low 1.493 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.481 EUR
VWAP 1.93782 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -41.74% -20.33% -78.73%
Perf (abs.) -1.07 -0.38 -5.53
Beta 1.67 0.91 1.03
Volatility 48.41 52.01 51.07

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

1.464 EUR (2024/08/05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.490 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.761 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.127 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.974 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 2.928 EUR (2024/02/13)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CLARANOVA SE

Exchange [F] Date
Stuttgart 2024/

08/09
Munich 2024/

08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 08/09
Frankfurt 2024/

08/09
Euronext Paris 2024/

Time

17:08

08:11

17:30

08:06

1788

(
2.928 EUR (2024/02/13
1.310 EUR (2023/10/26

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

1.46 EUR 0.00 13

1.546 EUR 0.00 2

1.493 EUR 0.00 2

1.44 EUR 0.00 2

1.494 EUR 0.05 70
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39657909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362360255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1545157

CLARANOVA SE

08/09

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 1.45EUR 0.00 2
08/09

Berlin 2024/ 08:08 1.44 EUR 0.00 3
08/09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11251

CLARANOVA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

claranova

Contact Details
CLARANOVA SE

Boulevard National 89-91 92257 La
Garenne-Colombes, lle-de-France

Telefon: +33 141 27 1975
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Marc Goldberg Chairman of Supervisory

Christine
Hedouis

Craig Forman

Gabirielle
Gauthey

Michael
Dadoun

Michele
Anderson

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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